
 

 
 
 

       Declaration of Conformity 
 
Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: 
Bloomingville A/S  
Lene Haus Vej 1-5,  
DK - 7430 Ikast 
 

Manufactoring supplier:  
Wonderful Houseware Industry Factory 
NO.60 MUYANG, GEZHOU, HAOJIANG, 
Zhongshan – CN 
 
 

Photo 

 

Item no. 82060450 
Item name Feras Cheese Slicer, Brown 
Material Walnut, Stainless Steel 
Size L33,5xH2xW20 cm 

 
Compliance of following Regulations 
 - 2001/95/EC General Product Safety Directive 
 - 2023/2006/EC Directive Good Manufacturing Practices 
 - 1907/2006/EC Regulation for Registration, Evaluation, Authorisation and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH) 
 - Persistent Organic Pollutants (POPs Regulation) 2019/1021 
  
  

 
 

 
By following Standards 
 - Article 3 of European Regulation No. 1935/2004. a) Sensorial Examination – Odour and Taste Test. With reference to 
DIN 10955:2004-06. 

 - Article 3 of European Regulation No. 1935/2004. a) Wood – Pentachlorophenol (PCP) content. With reference to ISO 
17070: 2015. b) Wood – Arsenic content. Method: Acid digestion followed by analysis using Inductively Coupled Argon 
Plasma Spectrometry (ICP). c) Wood – Pesticides content. Method: With reference to US EPA Method 8081B, 3620B, 
3630C. Analysis was performed by GC-MS, GC-ECD, GC-NPD & HPLC-DAD-MSD. 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 Test Report: 
 No. T52310271472TC 
 Date: 04-05-2023 

 

 
 
WARNINGS 

 
 
Conditions of use 

Wipe clean. Not suitable for direct contact with wet or warm food. 
All types of dry food. 

   
 
30-08-2024 Ikast – DK 
Cecilie Lau 
Compliance & Sustainability Assistant 

 


